

MISC DJ 1531/23
UNION OF INDIA Vs. BISHAN SAROOP

30.01.2024

Present: Sh. Humayun Khan, counsel for applicant

Heard. Perused.

Main case file be summoned from record room for
26.02.2024 for 12.30 PM.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/30.01.2024